Date 8/9/2017
Contract Name:
Park Paving 2017 Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No. 7959 Vi
Project/MUNIS No. 17318| <~ ™ -
Change Order Project No. 10542
Change Order Description;
Concrete sidewalk and railroad crossing at North Shore Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Drive in Brittingham Park per attached plan sheets 10542-51-130:54250 (91394)
Contractor;
DRS LTD
2534 S FISH HATCHERY RD
MADISON WI 53711
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: “Mark If negotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
North Shore Drive Sidewalk Per attached
90010 quote (8-7-2017) 1.00 LS 20,031.00 20,031.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 20,031.00
The Original Contract Total 245 920,50
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be : 265,951.50
This Contractis a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date October 31, 2017
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order October 31, 2017
Contractor s cepta\n%X \
,‘m%\j RS WTD
Tttle ,\) 2N
Date a4
e R »
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) g — Date
Construction Inspector Corey Stelljes M, » 8/9/2017
Construction Supervisor ' Fi<oo— TR @/[/M [io]]
Engineer " LosProdetles M FO-1)
Board of Public Works 7 [ R ’ Gla] ?
o T m
ROUTING: g
Marsha Hacker AL ]
Greg Feies |z 8iglg
Chase O'Brien PO B-3i-07




